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M. JlbBiB

3 Biry no woce
Ha 10 kM

YemmioHaT Yrpaitu JERE
o

MIHICTEPCTBO MONO[I TA CMOPTY YKPAIHU
®EOEPALIA NErKOI ATIIETUKU YKPAIHU

MINISTRY OF YOUTH AND SPORTS OF UKRAINE
UKRAINIAN ATHLETIC FEDERATION

Yemmionaty Ykpainu 3 jierkoi atjieTuku 3 0iry Ha 10 km. «JIbBiBcbKa gecsiTka » (10pocti, M0OJIOAb,

21 BepecHsi 2014 p.
10:00 (GTM+3)

Bir Ha 10 km YonoBiku: ®iHan

Micue Howmep

Rk
1

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Bib
487

2364

1988

848

1656

2361

1659

2436

2304

1414

1558

1617

1746

1408

1718

1351

490

2451

1968

2025

1966

1719

852

919

1352

1355

837

CnoptcMeH
Name

NMOPO30B Irop
POROZOV lhor
IOXUMYYK Mukona
YUHYMCHUK Mykola
PYCIOK HOpin
RUSYUK Yuriy

NMEYHIKOB Pycnan
PECHNIKOV Ruslan

CIPYK OAmuTtpo
SIRUK Dmytro

CABYYK PycnaHn
SAVCHUK Ruslan

BABAPUKA OnekcanHap
BABARYKA Oleksandr

FABPUIIOK PomaH
HAVRYLYUK Roman

OAHbKIB PycnaHn
DANKIV Ruslan

POCTUKYC PomaH
ROSTYKUS Roman

XYKOB €rop
ZHUKOV Yehor

AKUMYYK Makcum
YAKYMCHUK Maksym

CABEHKO AHppin
SAVENKO Andriy

KONAOA KocTAHTUH
KOLYADA Kostyantyn

ALWTE®AHIUA OniaH
ASHTEFANITSA Yulian

CABKA IBaH
SAVKA Ivan

BOHOAPEHKO AnaTonin
BONDARENKO Anatoliy

IBAHOB AHpgpin
IVANOV Andriy

OONUHYYK Omutpo
DOLYNCHUK Dmytro

YMUNBbOB pin
CHMYLYOV Yuriy

XOMMWM IMpuropin
KHOMYCH Hryhoriy

CYPIA Irop
SURLA lhor

HIKONANYYK OmuTpin
NIKOLAYCHUK Dmytriy

OXKYPA PomaH
DZHURA Roman

MAPYYK CrenaH
MARCHUK Stepan

3ABANIHOBCBLKUH HOpiit
ZAVALINOVSKYY Yuriy

MAPXOMEHKO Onekcin
PARKHOMENKO Oleksiy

IOHiOpH)

National Championships 10 km

Pe3ynbTaTtn
Results

KomaHpa

Team

[HinponeTtpoBcbka [
MonTtaBcbka [

BonuHcbka LLIBCM Bon

M. Knis [

PiBHeHcbka [], OLLUIBCM PBH
MonTtaBcbka [

PiBHeHcbka [], OLLUIBCM PBH
3akapnaTtcbka [, LUIBCM 3kn,

Yxropopa,

TepHoninscbka MOH, LLBCM
TpH

NbeiBcbka [, NUBCM
XmenbHuubka JoHeubka, [
XmenbHuubka [, LUIBCM Xmn
YepHiseupka [, OLLIBCM

YepHiBeLbka

NbeiBcbka MOH, NOKOCLL Ne2
JbBiB

YepHiBeLpbka

NbeiBcbka [, NUWBCM
[HinponeTtpoBcbka Y
3akapnaTcbka

BonuHcbka [}

Mukonaiscbka MCOHKOCLLUOP
Mwuk

BonuHcbka

YepHiBeLpbka

M. Knis OKOCLU "Ctapt" m.Knis
M. Knis OKOCLU "Ctapt" m.Knis
JbeiBCcbKa K, JILIBCM
NbeiBcbka K, KAKOCLL "Konoc"

JbBiB

M. Kvis OKOCLU "Ctapt" m.Knis

[aTa Hap.
Born
22.03.1991
20.12.1985
03.05.1987
14.10.1988
12.04.1991
17.11.1986
22.05.1984
18.07.1982

11.09.1991

18.08.1991

26.02.1992

07.06.1994

10.12.1993

08.06.1993

10.07.1991

04.10.1994

01.04.1994

23.03.1992

05.11.1994

05.05.1993

07.03.1988

29.10.1971

20.03.1992

08.04.1992

03.01.1990

19.01.1993

02.11.1993

Pesynbtat Oukmn
Result

28:30

28:45

28:49

28:56

29:35

29:36

29:51

29:59

30:03

30:30

30:41

30:48

30:54

31:05

31:13

31:27

31:49

31:58

32:25

32:57

33:14

33:33

34:20

35:06

35:25

36:43

37:14

Points

100

80

70

60

50

40

30

25

20

15

10

September 21, 2014
10:00 (GTM+3)

10 km Men: Final

Po3psa TpeHepu
Degree Coaches

Bp. OxpimeHko,
Niwyk B.1.

[oHuap O
Pyatok B.IM.,
Bynkoscbkui A.

6p. Jlebepnesmx,
Kysin O.

Litnawok B
oHuap O,
MaTHWuyk IM.0.

Heunnopeus A.M.
MapioHga I.1.
Credpanunwmna O.B.

TapHakiH B.B.,
TapHakiHa O.B.,
[aescbkuin M.IM.

NMiwyk B.1.,
CrenaHuos K.A.

Kon6acoscbkuin C,
Niwyk B.B.
lewko |, MupoHtok I".T".

TapHakiH B.B.,
TapHakiHa O.B.,
[aescbkuin M.IM.
Tuwyk A.1.

Tennun O.M.
HepessHuyk M.IM.
MokpuHcbkuii M.M.,
'pab6 P.C.
Lanuntok A1O.,

Crawkis M.B.
Kosnak A.®.
dinok C.1.
Tuwyk A.1.

6p. Jlebenesunx
6p. Jlebenesunx
Mpokonetko B.I.

Mpokonetko B.I.

6p. Jlebenesunx



> M. JlbBiB

‘/ﬂ YemnioHat Yipaiiy FHEY

3 Biry no woce

o w/ Ha 10 KM
—— 1

Yemmnionaty Ykpainu 3 Jierkoi atjieTuku 3 0iry Ha 10 km. «JIbBiBCbKa 1ecATKA » (JOPOCJIi, MOJIO/Ib,

21 BepecHsi 2014 p.

10:00 (GTM+3)

Bir Ha 10 km YonoBiku: ®iHan

28 2448
29 1736
30 813
738
1185
2286

OOonrow Bagum
DOLHOSH Vadym

BYKATAPb Oner
BUKATAR Oleh

BOPUCEBWY AHppin
BORYSEVYCH Andriy

KYNEBYYK Bacunb
KULEVCHUK Vasyl

OBYXOBCbKWUW Onekciit
OBUKHOVSKYY Oleksiy

ILLYK IBaH
ISHCHUK Ivan

BEPEL|bKWUM NaBeno
VERETSKYY Pavlo

MIHICTEPCTBO MONO[I TA CMOPTY YKPAIHU
®EOEPALIA NErKOI ATIIETUKU YKPAIHU

MINISTRY OF YOUTH AND SPORTS OF UKRAINE
UKRAINIAN ATHLETIC FEDERATION

IOHiOpH)

National Championships 10 km

Pe3ynbTaTtn
Results

3akapnaTcbka C

YepHiBeLpbka

M. Kuis

TepHoninscbka MOH, OOKOCLU

TpH

BinHuubka [, COKOCLLOP
"Konoc" BiH

TepHoninscbka MOH, OOKOCLU
TpH

[oHeubka [

05.09.1991

15.06.1966

27.08.1983

07.01.1992

29.03.1993

31.10.1992

08.03.1985

38:52

39:20

40:04

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

September 21, 2014
10:00 (GTM+3)

10 km Men: Final
Byakesuy I.B.

6p. Jlebenesunx

Oypna B.M.
apHuupka A.M.,
MpuropHubkmin O.€

Oypna B.M.

Mpuxoabko B.



M. JlbBiB

3 Biry no woce
Ha 10 kM

44 | YemnioHat Ykpainu JEAAY
4) 0

21.0%.2014

MIHICTEPCTBO MOJ1I0[I TA CMOPTY YKPAIHU
®EOEPALIA NEFKOI ATNIETUKU YKPATHU
MINISTRY OF YOUTH AND SPORTS OF UKRAINE

UKRAINIAN ATHLETIC FEDERATION

Yemmionaty Ykpainu 3 jierkoi atjieTuku 3 0iry Ha 10 km. «JIbBiBcbKa gecsiTka » (10pocti, M0OJIOAb,

21 BepecHsi 2014 p.
10:00 (GTM+3)

Bir Ha 10 km OHiopu U20: ®inan

Micue Homep CnopTtcmeH

Rk
1

10

1

12

13

14

Bib
1749

1962

1638

2021

1571

1642

1407

2210

1370

895

2302

814

1297

1963

Name

TAPACIOK Anppiii
TARASYUK Andriy

XOMEHKO Bonogumup
KHOMENKO Volodymyr

HOBIKOB MaBno
NOVIKOV Pavlo

LWKINbHIKOK BorpaH
SHKILNYUK Bohdan

KANITAHELDb Biranin
KAPITANETS Vitaliy

PYAWUM BikTrop
RUDYCH Viktor

MOUYYNbCbKWUN HOpiit
MOCHULSKYY Yuriy

FANACIOK AHgpiit
HALASYUK Andriy

NETPYX Anppin
PETRUKH Andriy

TYPYW OnekcaHagp
TURUY Oleksandr

OAHbKIB Hazap
DANKIV Nazar

MATBEEB Bonoaumup
MATVYEYEYV Volodymyr

MAHYEHKO Irop
PANCHENKO lhor

KALUUPELb €BreH
KASHYRETS Yevhen

IOHiOpH)

National Championships 10 km

Pe3ynbTaTtn
Results

KomaHpa
Team

YepHiseupka [, OLLIBCM
YepHiBeLpka

BonuHcbka MOH, [HOCLU
Kisepuiscbka BnH

PiBHeHcbka K, OKOCLL
"Konoc" PeH

Mukonaiscbka MOH, LIOM
XmenbHuubka [, LUIBCM Xmn

PiBHeHcbka K, OKOCLL
"Konoc" PeH

NbeiBcbka MOH, NOKOCLL Ne2
JbBiB

TepHoninscbka MOH, OOKOCLU
TpH

NbeiBcbka MOH, PAKOCLLU
Cambipcbka

M. Knis OKOCLU "Ctapt" m.Knis

TepHoninscbka MOH, OOKOCLU
TpH

M. Knis OKOCLU "Ctapt" m.Knis

Cymcbka MOH, AKOCLU
OXTUPCBLKOTO p-HY

BonuHcbka C, AHOCLL
"CnapTtak”

[aTa Hap.
Born
27.08.1995
17.11.1996
14.03.1995
10.01.1996
27.07.1995

13.11.1996

06.05.1995

13.09.1995

31.08.1995

07.07.1996

22.09.1996

15.11.1996

07.07.1996

23.01.1995

Pesynbtat Oukmn
Points

Result
29:56

31:31

31:34

31:36

31:57

32:39

33:16

34:00

34:26

34:49

34:50

36:50

37:08

38:39

50

40

35

25

20

18

15

13

10

September 21, 2014
10:00 (GTM+3)

10 km Men U20: Final

Po3psa TpeHepu
Degree Coaches

lewko |, Oitnawok B
Lanuntok A.1O.
Pomanuyk M.C.
Kinapcbkuia B.I™.,
TynbyeBcbkuii O.B.
NMiwyk B.B.

Pomanuyk M.C.

TapHakiH B.B.,
TapHakiHa O.B.,
E€peTtuk B.1O.

Oypna B.M.,
CredanuwmHa O.B.
Tennun O.M.

6p. Jlebenesunx
Credpanunwmna O.B.
6p. Jlebepnesmx,
KpacHos O.I'".

nuea €.M.

LosryH .
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M. JlbBiB

3 Biry no woce
Ha 10 kM

YemmioHaT Yrpaitu JERE
o

21.0%.2014

MIHICTEPCTBO MOJ1I0[I TA CMOPTY YKPAIHU
®EOEPALIA NEFKOI ATNIETUKU YKPATHU
MINISTRY OF YOUTH AND SPORTS OF UKRAINE

UKRAINIAN ATHLETIC FEDERATION

Yemmionaty Ykpainu 3 jierkoi atjieTuku 3 0iry Ha 10 km. «JIbBiBcbKa gecsiTka » (10pocti, M0OJIOAb,

21 BepecHsi 2014 p.
10:00 (GTM+3)

Bir Ha 10 km Monogb YyonoBiku U23: ®iHan

Micue Howmep

Rk
1

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Bib
1749

1414

1558

1617

1746

1408

1351

1962

1638

2021

490

1571

2451

1968

1642

2025

1407

2210

852

1370

895

2302

919

1355

814

1297

CnoptcMeH
Name

TAPACIOK Anppiii
TARASYUK Andriy

POCTUKYC PomaH
ROSTYKUS Roman

XYKOB €rop
ZHUKOV Yehor

AKUMYYK Makcum
YAKYMCHUK Maksym

CABEHKO AHppin
SAVENKO Andriy

KONAOA KocTAHTUH
KOLYADA Kostyantyn

CABKA IBaH
SAVKA Ivan

XOMEHKO Bonogumup
KHOMENKO Volodymyr

HOBIKOB MaBno
NOVIKOV Pavlo

LWKINbHIKOK BorpaH
SHKILNYUK Bohdan

BOHOAPEHKO AnaTonin
BONDARENKO Anatoliy

KANITAHELDb Biranin
KAPITANETS Vitaliy

IBAHOB AHpgpin
IVANOV Andriy

OONUHYYK Omutpo
DOLYNCHUK Dmytro

PYAWUM Biktop
RUDYCH Viktor

YMUNBbOB pin
CHMYLYOQV Yuriy

MOUYYNbCbKWUH HOpiit
MOCHULSKYY Yuriy

FANACIOK AHgpiit
HALASYUK Andriy

HIKONANYYK OmuTpin
NIKOLAYCHUK Dmytriy

NETPYX Anpapin
PETRUKH Andriy

TYPYW OnekcaHagp
TURUY Oleksandr

OAHbKIB Hazap
DANKIV Nazar

DXKYPA PomaH
DZHURA Roman

3ABANIHOBCBLKUH HOpiit
ZAVALINOVSKYY Yuriy

MATBEEB Bonogumup
MATVYEYEYV Volodymyr

MAHYEHKO Irop
PANCHENKO lhor

IOHiOpH)

National Championships 10 km

Pe3ynbTaTtn
Results

KomaHpa
Team

YepHiseupka [, OLLIBCM
YepHiBeLpka

NbeiBcbka [, NUBCM

XmenbHuubka JoHelbka, [
XmenbHuubka [, LUIBCM Xmn
YepHiseupka [, OLLIBCM
YepHiBeLpka

NbeiBcbka MOH, IOKOCLL Ne2

JbBiB

NbeiBcbka [, NUWBCM
BonuHcbka MOH, [HOCLU

Kisepuiscbka BnH

PiBHeHcbka K, OQKOCLL
"Konoc" PeH

Mukonaiscbka MOH, LIOM
[HinponeTtpoBcbka Y
XmenbHuubka [, LUIBCM Xmn
3akapnaTcbka

BonuHcbka [}

PiBHeHcbka K, OKOCLL

"Konoc" PeH

Mukonaiscbka MCOHOCLLUOP
Muk

NbeiBcbka MOH, NNOKOCLL Ne2
JbBiB

TepHoninscbka MOH, OOKOCLU
TpH

M. Knis OKOCLU "Ctapt" m.Knis
NbeiBcbka MOH, PAKOCLLU
Cambipcbka

M. Knis OKOCLU "Ctapt" m.Knis
TepHoninscbka MOH, OOKOCLU
TpH

M. Knis OKOCLU "Ctapt" m.Knis
NbeiBcbka K, KAKOCLL "Konoc"
JbBiB

M. Knis OKOCLU "Ctapt" m.Knis

Cymcbka MOH, AKOCLU
OXTUPCBLKOTO p-HY

[aTa Hap.
Born
27.08.1995

18.08.1991

26.02.1992

07.06.1994

10.12.1993

08.06.1993

04.10.1994

17.11.1996

14.03.1995

10.01.1996

01.04.1994

27.07.1995

23.03.1992

05.11.1994

13.11.1996

05.05.1993

06.05.1995

13.09.1995

20.03.1992

31.08.1995

07.07.1996

22.09.1996

08.04.1992

19.01.1993

15.11.1996

07.07.1996

Pesynbtat Oukmn
Result

29:56

30:30

30:41

30:48

30:54

31:05

31:27

31:31

31:34

31:36

31:49

31:57

31:58

32:25

32:39

32:57

33:16

34:00

34:20

34:26

34:49

34:50

35:06

36:43

36:50

37:08

Points

100

80

70

60

30

25

September 21, 2014
10:00 (GTM+3)
10 km Men U23: Final

Po3psa TpeHepu
Degree Coaches

lewko |, Oitnawok B

TapHakiH B.B.,
TapHakiHa O.B.,
[aescbkuin M.IM.

NMiwyk B.1.,
CrenaHuos K.A.

Kon6acoscbkuin C,
Niwyk B.B.

lewko |, MupoHtok I".T".
TapHakiH B.B.,

TapHakiHa O.B.,
[aescbkuin M.IM.

Tennun O.M.
Lanuntok A.1O.
Pomanuyk M.C.
Kinapcbkuia B.I™.,
TynbyeBcbkuii O.B.
HepessHuyk M.IM.
TNMiwyk B.B.
MokpuHcbkuii M.M.,

'pab6 P.C.

Lanuntok A1O.,
Crawkis M.B.

Pomanuyk M.C.

Kosnak A.®.

TapHakiH B.B.,
TapHakiHa O.B.,
E€peTtuk B.1O.

Oypna B.M.,
CredanuwmHa O.B.
6p. Jlebenesunx
Tennun O.M.

6p. Jlebenesunx
Credanunwmra O.B.
6p. Jlebenesunx
Mpokonetko B.I.

6p. Jlebepnesmx,

KpacHos O.I'".
muea €.M.



M. JlbBiB

3 Biry no woce

o w/ Ha 10 KM
—— 1

Yemmnionaty Ykpainu 3 Jierkoi atjieTuku 3 0iry Ha 10 km. «JIbBiBCbKa 1ecATKA » (JOPOCJIi, MOJIO/Ib,

‘/ﬂ YemnioHat Yipaiiy FHEY

21 BepecHsi 2014 p.

10:00 (GTM+3)

Bir Ha 10 km Monogb YyonoBiku U23: ®iHan

27 837
28 1963
738
1185
2286

MAPXOMEHKO Onekcin
PARKHOMENKO Oleksiy

KALUUPELb €BreH
KASHYRETS Yevhen

KYNEBYYK Bacunb
KULEVCHUK Vasyl

OBYXOBCbKWUW Onekciit
OBUKHOVSKYY Oleksiy

ILLYK IBaH
ISHCHUK Ivan

MIHICTEPCTBO MOJ1I0[I TA CMOPTY YKPAIHU
®EOEPALIA NEFKOI ATNIETUKU YKPATHU
MINISTRY OF YOUTH AND SPORTS OF UKRAINE

IOHiOpH)

National Championships 10 km

Pe3ynbTaTtn
Results

M. Kvis OKOCLU "Ctapt" m.Knis

BonuHcbka C, AHOCLL
"Cnaprtak”

TepHoninscbka MOH, OOKOCLU
TpH

BinHuubka [, COKOCLLOP
"Konoc" BiH

TepHoninscbka MOH, OOKOCLU
TpH

02.11.1993

23.01.1995

07.01.1992

29.03.1993

31.10.1992

UKRAINIAN ATHLETIC FEDERATION

37:14

38:39

DNF

DNF

DNF

September 21, 2014
10:00 (GTM+3)

10 km Men U23: Final
6p. Jlebenesunx

[osryH ®.
Oypna B.M.
[apHuupka A.M.,

MpuropHubkmin O.€

Oypa B.M.



M. JlbBiB

3 Biry no woce
Ha 10 kM

44 | YemnioHat Ykpainu JEAAY
4) 0

21.0%.2014

MIHICTEPCTBO MOJ1I0[I TA CMOPTY YKPAIHU
®EOEPALIA NEFKOI ATNIETUKU YKPATHU
MINISTRY OF YOUTH AND SPORTS OF UKRAINE

UKRAINIAN ATHLETIC FEDERATION

Yemmionaty Ykpainu 3 jierkoi atjieTuku 3 0iry Ha 10 km. «JIbBiBcbKa gecsiTka » (10pocti, M0OJIOAb,

21 BepecHsi 2014 p.
10:00 (GTM+3)

Bir Ha 10 km XiHku: ®@iHan

Micue Howmep

Rk
1

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

Bib

1639

1658

1635

2012

868

468

1418

470

911

1415

1993

165

2434

912

896

51

1564

CnoptcMeH
Name

KOTOBCbKA Onbra
KOTOVSKA Olha

CTAHKO Cgitnana
STANKO Svitlana

KAPMAHEHKO KaTtepuHa
KARMANENKO Kateryna

HOCEHKO laHHa
NOSENKO Hanna

KINAPCbKA BaneHTuHa
KILYARSKA Valentyna

APOLIbKA Onbra
YAROTSKA Olha

KANIOXHA BikTopis
KALYUZHNA Viktoriya

APEMYYK Codisn
YAREMCHUK Sofiya

KAHOWBA lpuHa
KANDYBA Iryna

®EJOPOBA OneHa
FEDOROVA Olena
rYAAK Mapis
HUDAK Mariya

ONINHUK Onekcanapa
OLIYNYK Oleksandra

KA3UMIPOBA Onbra
KAZYMIROVA Olha

POLUKO AHpgpiaHa
ROSHKO Andriana

AHOPYLWKEBWY Onbkra
ANDRUSHKEVYCH Olha

LWYNAK Anna
SHULYAK Alla

MACHMWK Ipuna
MASNYK Iryna

BINOLLYK-NMOMNOBA OneHa
BILOSHCHUK-POPOVA Olena

AHOLL AHa
YANOSH Yana

IOHiOpH)

National Championships 10 km

Pe3ynbTaTtn
Results

KomaHpa
Team

PiBHeHcbka Y, OLUBCM PBH

PiBHeHcbka Y, OLUBCM PBH
PiBHeHcbka [], OLLUIBCM PBH

[oHeubka [JHinponeTpoBchbka,
K-C, WWBCM

Mukonaiscbka LIOIM
M. Knis LLUBCM
[OxinponeTtposcbka MOH-C

NbeiBcbka K, KAKOCLL "Konoc"
JbBiB

[OxinponeTtposcbka C, KMH3 MK
OHOCLU OHn

M. Knis OKOCLU "Ctapt" m.Knis
NbeiBcbka K, KAKOCLL "Konoc"

JbBiB

Mukonaiscbka MCOHKOCLLUOP
Muk

[oHeubka Y

3akapnaTtcbka C, LUIBCM 3kn,
Mykaueso

M. Kuis

M. Knis OKOCLU "Ctapt" m.Kunis
TepHoninbcbka K

XmenbHuubka [, LUIBCM Xmn

[oHeubka C, LLUBCM OHy

[aTa Hap.
Born

05.12.1983

13.05.1976

03.09.1986

01.10.1988

02.07.1990

14.11.1991

11.07.1994

03.06.1994

23.03.1986

02.04.1992

22.09.1993

05.07.1993

20.12.1975

22.08.1993

22.10.1984

08.05.1994

04.11.1983

24.04.1987

26.02.1990

Pesynbtat Oukmn
Result

32:53

33:03

33:07

34:24

34:27

34:51

35:09

36:09

36:45

37:01

37:05

37:40

39:24

40:10

40:17

55:52

DNF

DNF

DNS

Points

100

80

70

60

50

40

30

25

20

15

September 21, 2014
10:00 (GTM+3)
10 km Women: Final

Po3psa TpeHepu
Degree Coaches

Baxoxwmn B.O.,
Yynaescbkuii B.B.,
Kysin O.

Baxoxwun B.O.,
Monenses A.B.

Heunnopeus A.M.
CrenaHuos K.A.
Kinapcbkuii B.T".
6p. Jlebepnesmx,

Kysin O., Akumuyk A.O.

Bp. OxpimeHko,
Niwyk B.1.

Mpokonetko B.I.,
Ocrtactok T

Bp. OxpimeHko
6p. Jlebenesunx
Mpokonetko B.I.,

Lesyyk M.M.
Kosnak A.®.,

JbBoBa-MNpuuak B.K.
Kasumipos O
Byakesuu I".B.

6p. Jlebenesunx

6p. Jlebenesunx
Cutapuyk M.M.
NMiwyk B.B.,

YepHsk T.O.

, MeseHueBa T.
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M. JlbBiB

YemmioHaT YKpaiHn [
L

B
J f /[] 3 Biry no woce
Y Ha 10 kM

MIHICTEPCTBO MOJ1I0[I TA CMOPTY YKPAIHU
®EOEPALIA NEFKOI ATNIETUKU YKPATHU
MINISTRY OF YOUTH AND SPORTS OF UKRAINE

UKRAINIAN ATHLETIC FEDERATION

Yemmnionaty Ykpainu 3 Jierkoi atjieTuku 3 0iry Ha 10 km. «JIbBiBCbKa 1ecATKA » (JOPOCJIi, MOJIO/Ib,

21 BepecHsi 2014 p.

10:00 (GTM+3)

Bir Ha 10 km KOHiopkn U20: ®iHan

Micue Homep CnopTtcmeH

Rk Bib
1 2291
2 2356
3 930
4 2005
5 815

Name

ONINHUK Haranis
OLIYNYK Nataliya

3IHEHKO Banepis
ZINENKO Valeriya

NMPOKO®'EBA €BreHisn
PROKOFYEVA Yevheniya

JNIENETIOXIHA BikTopis
LYEPYETYUKHINA Viktoriya

NY3IHA MupocnaBa
LUZINA Myroslava

IOHiOpH)

National Championships 10 km

Pe3ynbTaTtn
Results

KomaHpa
Team

TepHoninscbka MOH, LLUBCM
TpH

Montascbka MOH
M. Kvis OKOCLU "Ctapt" m.Knis
Mukonaiscbka MCOHOCLLUOP

Muk
M. Kvis OKOCLU "Ctapt" m.Knis

[aTa Hap.
Born
01.03.1995
06.11.1995
05.06.1995

25.10.1996

18.02.1994

Pesynbtat Oukmn
Result

34:39

35:19

36:23

41:52

46:20

Points

50

40

35

25

20

September 21, 2014
10:00 (GTM+3)

10 km Women U20: Final

Po3psa TpeHepu
Degree Coaches

Credanunwmra O.B.
oHuap O,
Banswkin O.M.

6p. Jlebenesunx

Kosnak A.®.

6p. Jlebenesunx



> M. JlbBiB

3 Biry no woce
Ha 10 kM

4 | YemnioHaT YkpaiHn [FAEH
1) )

MIHICTEPCTBO MONO[I TA CMOPTY YKPAIHU
®EOEPALIA NErKOI ATIIETUKU YKPAIHU

MINISTRY OF YOUTH AND SPORTS OF UKRAINE
UKRAINIAN ATHLETIC FEDERATION

Yemmionaty Ykpainu 3 jierkoi atjieTuku 3 0iry Ha 10 km. «JIbBiBcbKa gecsiTka » (10pocti, M0OJIOAb,

21 BepecHsi 2014 p.
10:00 (GTM+3)

Bir Ha 10 km Monogb xiHku U23: ®iHan

Micue Howmep

Rk
1

10

1

12

Bib
2291

468

2356

1418

930

911

1415

1993

2434

2005

815

896

CnoptcMeH
Name

ONINHUK Haranis
OLIYNYK Nataliya

KANIOXHA BikTopis
KALYUZHNA Viktoriya

3IHEHKO Banepis
ZINENKO Valeriya

APEMYYK Codisn
YAREMCHUK Sofiya

NMPOKO®'EBA €BreHisn
PROKOFYEVA Yevheniya

®EJOPOBA OneHa
FEDOROVA Olena
rYAAK Mapis
HUDAK Mariya

ONINHUK Onekcanapa
OLIYNYK Oleksandra

POLUKO AHgpiaHa
ROSHKO Andriana

JNIENETIOXIHA BikTopis
LYEPYETYUKHINA Viktoriya

NY3IHA MupocnaBa
LUZINA Myroslava

LWYNAK Anna
SHULYAK Alla

IOHiOpH)

National Championships 10 km

Pe3ynbTaTtn
Results

KomaHpa
Team

TepHoninscbka MOH, LLUBCM
TpH

[OxinponeTtposcbka MOH-C
Montascbka MOH
NbeiBcbka K, KAKOCLL "Konoc"

JbBiB

M. Kvis OKOCLU "Ctapt" m.Knis
M. Knis OKOCLU "Ctapt" m.Knis
NbeiBcbka K, KAKOCLL "Konoc"

JbBiB

Mukonaiscbka MCOHKOCLLUOP
Muk

3akapnaTtcbka C, LUIBCM 3kn,
Mykaueso

Mukonaiscbka MCOHKOCLLUOP
Muk

M. Kvis OKOCLU "Ctapt" m.Knis

M. Knis OKOCLU "Ctapt" m.Knis

[aTa Hap.
Born
01.03.1995
11.07.1994
06.11.1995
03.06.1994
05.06.1995
02.04.1992
22.09.1993
05.07.1993
22.08.1993
25.10.1996

18.02.1994

08.05.1994

Pesynbtat Oukmn
Result

34:39

35:09

35:19

36:06

36:23

37:01

37:05

37:40

40:10

41:52

46:20

55:52

Points

100

80

70

60

50

40

30

25

20

15

10

September 21, 2014
10:00 (GTM+3)

10 km Women U23: Final

Po3psa TpeHepu
Degree Coaches

Credanunwmra O.B.
Bp. OxpimeHko,
Niwyk B.1.

oHuap O,
Banswkin O.M.

Mpokonetko B.I.,
Ocrtactok T

6p. Jlebenesunx
6p. Jlebenesunx
Mpokonetko B.I.,

Lesyyk M.M.
Kosnak A.®.,

JbBoBa-MNpuuak B.K.
Byakesuu I".B.
Kosnak A.®.

6p. Jlebenesunx

6p. Jlebenesunx



